732C and 734C DC
Reference Standard
Technical Data
The simple way to maintain and
disseminate your volt
The Fluke Calibration 734C DC Reference Standard
is a RoHS compliant direct voltage reference used
to maintain the volt in primary and secondary

from Fluke Calibration.
Electrical RF Temperature Humidity Pressure SoftwareFlow
Ordering information
Standard models
732C 	 10 V dc Reference Standard
732C/C	 10 V dc Ref Std + Char
(ships hot - INTL)
734C	 10 V dc Ref Std
734C/04	 10 V dc Ref Std + 4 x/Char
(ships hot - INTL)
Select models
732C/S/C	 Select 10 V dc Ref Std +
Characterization (ships hot - INTL)
734C/S/04	 Select 10 V dc Ref Std +
4 w/Char (ships hot - INTL)
Accessories
732C-7001	 External Battery and Charger
732C-7002	 Transit Case, for qty 1 or 2 732Bs
or 732Cs
734C-7001	 Instrument Enclosure
Y734	 Rack Mount Kit for 734A or 734C
Service 0ptions
732C-200	 Direct Voltage Management
Program
GCP-ECAL-C	 732C Annual Cal, Ext Warranty
SCP-ECAL-C	 732C Silver, Ext Warranty
GCP-ECAL-C	 734C Annual Cal, Ext Warranty